Race Date
September 21, 2018

Glen Rose Cross Country
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country

Bib No

Name

Team - Godley
Team Score (places):39

127
126
129
125
123
128
124

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

REAGAN MAXWELL
PRESLEE JOHNSON
TAYLOR MCFARLAND
JAYDEN HILL

MIKKI COURSEY
RYANNE MAXWELL
HANNA GRIGGS

Team - Granbury
Team Score (places):45

162
165
164
163
161
160
159
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EMILY DOLAN

EDITH VALDEZ
AUBREY KIRBY
KYLEE HALLMARK
LAURA BURCH
KRISTEN BABIASH
LAUREN ARAMBURU

Team - Glen Rose
Team Score (places):49
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38
37
39
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JOCELYN MIMS
ZAIDEY MILLS
SALMA DE REZA
LAURA OGLETREE
DELAILA GOMEZ

CATHERINE OGLETREE

KLOEY MASSEY

Team - Hillsboro
Team Score (places):105

203
205
207
206
208
209
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TERESA ATUNEZ
KELSEY CREECH
JUDITH MARCOS
GABRIELA GASPAR
JACQUELINE ROJAS
LLUVIA VAZQUEZ

Race Day Event Services

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:31.1
2 2 12:57.0 12:57.0 0:00.0
6 8 13:26.5 26:23.6 0:29.4
8 16 13:29.9 39:53.5 0:32.8
11 27 13:50.1 53:43.7 0:53.1
12 39 13:51.8  1:07:35.5 0:54.8
(13) (52) 13:54.5  1:21:30.1 0:57.4
(22) (74) 15:25.9  1:36:56.1 2:28.9
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:46.7
3 3 13:11.5 13:11.5 0:00.0
4 7 13:18.8 26:30.3 0:07.3
7 14 13:28.8 39:59.1 0:17.3
15 29 14:19.5 54:18.7 1:08.0
16 45 14:34.8  1:08:53.5 1:23.3
(18) (63) 14:37.0 1:23:30.5 1:25.5
(19) (82) 14:41.1  1:38:11.7 1:29.6
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:48.2
1 1 12:32.0 12:32.0 0:00.0
5 6 13:25.9 25:58.0 0:53.8
9 15 13:30.9 39:28.9 0:58.9
14 29 14:15.5 53:44.4 1:43.4
20 49 15:16.8  1:09:01.3 2:44.8
(21) (70) 15:21.4 1:24:22.8 2:49.3
(25) (95) 15:41.8  1:40:04.6 3:09.7
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 15:08.8
10 10 13:35.6 13:35.6 0:00.0
17 27 14:35.7 28:11.3 1:00.1
24 51 15:39.1 43:50.5 2:03.5
26 77 15:46.1 59:36.7 2:10.5
28 105 16:07.2  1:15:44.0 2:31.6
(29) (134) 16:12.2  1:31:56.2 2:36.6

09/21/2018 09:28:11



Race Date

September 21, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Rio Vista
Team Score (places):155

295
293
292
201
294
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CHLOE LEWIS
SARAH DIAZ
ERYN CONOR
ALBRIGHT ANGEL
CAMIELLE GILE

Team - Morgan
Team Score (places):163

285
280
279
283
281
282
284
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GRACIE RAMIREZ
NIA AVILES

MAILEI AVILES
MARIA MORAN

MIA GARCIA
MARIBEL HERRADA
DARIELA RAMIREZ

Team - Bluff Dale
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 10
2 9

ADRIENNE HUGHES
KALEY HALL

Team - Frost
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 101
2 99
3 102

JIMENA PEREZ
KAYLEE CLAYTON
ELIZABETH ROSE

Team - Waco La Vega
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2353
2 6989

CHLOE MCLELLAN
CYNDEE RUIZ-FABELA

Race Day Event Services

Glen Rose Cross Country
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:44.9

15:30.4
17:22.7
17:27.8
18:08.2
20:15.5

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:03.6

15:51.7
17:23.8
18:04.8
18:26.7
20:30.8
20:50.1
20:58.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

16:26.9
19:33.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

13:27.9
15:19.5
15:30.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
23 23
30 53
32 85
34 119
36 155
27 27
31 58
33 91
35 126
37 163

(38) (201)

(39) (240)

Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Less Than 5

2

12:58.2
15:39.1

15:30.4
32:53.1
50:20.9
1:08:29.2
1:28:44.7

15:51.7
33:15.6
51:20.4
1:09:47.1
1:30:18.0
1:51:08.1
2:12:06.4

16:26.9
36:00.4

13:27.9
28:47.4
44:18.2

12:58.2
28:37.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:52.2
1:57.4
2:37.8
4:45.1

0:00.0
1:32.0
2:13.0
2:34.9
4:39.1
4:58.3
5:06.5

0:00.0
3:06.5

0:00.0
1:51.6
2:02.9

0:00.0
2:40.8

09/21/2018 09:28:11



Race Date
September 21, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Granbury
Team Score (places):34

150 ALEXANDRA SCHOTT
151 LAUREN WILDE

142 GENTRY GARNER
143 KATY HALL

144 VICTORIA HERNANDEZ
147 SOREN MEER

149 CARLIE OSBORNE
146 CASSIDY MCGINNIS
145 ZOE KENT

141 CASSIDY CASTILLO
148 KAYLEE NOWLIN
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Team - Mildred
Team Score (places):49

274 AMANDA HAWKINS
270 BAILEY BURKS
273 MADALYN GRIFFIN
275 MARY MACLEOD
271 JEWELL CAUDLE

ga b~ WN P

Team - Waco La Vega
Team Score (places):85

2015
2109
2045
2007
2072

DENISE GARZA
ADRIANA

MADISON HUBBARD
MARTINEZ ESTEFANY
AMIYAH ONEY

a b~ WN P

Team - Hillsboro
Team Score (places):93

190 ANA HERNANDEZ

194 BRENDA ROMERO

189 GUADALUPE GASPAR
185 MISELA CARBAJAL

186 ROXANNA CASTANEDA
187 LIZED CRUZ

188 LESLIE FUENTES
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Race Day Event Services

Glen Rose Cross Country
Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 14:50.8
2 2 14:03.0 14:03.0 0:00.0
4 6 14:33.4 28:36.5 0:30.3
7 13 14:58.3 43:34.8 0:55.2
10 23 15:18.4 58:53.2 1:15.3
11 34 15:20.9 1:14:14.2 1:17.9
(13) (47) 15:41.6  1:29:55.8 1:38.5
(18) (65) 16:27.2  1:46:23.0 2:24.1
More Than 7 16:41.2 2:03:04.2 2:38.1
More Than 7 16:57.0 2:20:01.3 2:54.0
More Than 7 19:17.8 2:39:19.2 5:14.8
More Than 7 21:25.1 3:00:44.4 7:22.0
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 15:30.0
1 1 14:01.3 14:01.3 0:00.0
5 6 14:37.6 28:38.9 0:36.3
6 12 14:43.2 43:22.1 0:41.9
9 21 15:13.8 58:36.0 1:12.5
28 49 18:54.1  1:17:30.1 4:52.8
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:06.6
3 3 14:09.8 14:09.8 0:00.0
8 11 15:08.8 29:18.6 0:59.0
17 28 16:21.5 45:40.2 2:11.7
27 55 18:28.3  1:04:08.5 4:18.5
30 85 21:24.7  1:25:33.3 7:14.9
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:39.5
15 15 16:00.1 16:00.1 0:00.0
16 31 16:06.3 32:06.5 0:06.2
19 50 16:39.4 48:46.0 0:39.3
21 71 17:07.3  1:05:53.3 1:07.1
22 93 17:24.4  1:23:17.7 1:24.3
(25) (118) 17:49.7 1:41:07.5 1:49.6
(31) (149) 21:31.7  2:02:39.3 5:31.6
3 09/21/2018 09:28:12



Race Date
September 21, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Godley
Team Score (places):93

113 BRYSEN BARTLEY
114 FLOR EQUIVEL

116 DAISY GONZALEZ
112 EMILY AUCH

100 SOPHIE GUITIERREZ
117 ANNIE NORDGREN
115 KATE ESPINOZA

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Bluff Dale
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 5 JAYCIJONES

Team - Glen Rose
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 41 CICLALI MASCARRO
2 40 JESSICA ALVARADO

Race Day Event Services

Glen Rose Cross Country
Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:40.1
12 12 15:34.0 15:34.0 0:00.0
14 26 15:45.9 31:20.0 0:11.8
20 46 16:48.4 48:08.4 1:14.3
23 69 17:33.3 1:05:41.8 1:59.2
24 93 17:38.8  1:23:20.6 2:04.7
(26) (119) 18:17.3  1:41:38.0 2:43.3
(29) (148) 20:29.7 2:02:07.7 4:55.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:03.7 16:03.7 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:10.1 16:10.1 0:00.0
Less Than 5 17:20.8 33:30.9 1:10.7
4 09/21/2018 09:28:12



